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Joint Medicaid Oversight Committee 
 

2017 Meeting Schedule 
 
 
 

 Thursday, January 19, 2017 

 Thursday, February 16, 2017 

 Thursday, March 16, 2017 

 Thursday, April 20, 2017 

 Thursday, May 18, 2017 

 Thursday, June 15, 2017 

 Thursday, July 20, 2017  

 Thursday, August 17, 2017  

 Thursday, September 21, 2017 

 Thursday, October 19, 2017 

 Thursday, November 16, 2017 

 Thursday, December 21, 2017 

 

 

 

Unless otherwise specified on meeting notices, meetings will be at 9:00AM in the House Finance Room. 


